The FibreOptica Limited 1828 Sutter Parkway, Powell, OH, 43065, USA. www.fibreo.com, info@fibreo.com,  Tel: +1-614-798-2057
Optical Specification
Parameters 1x2 1x4 1x8 1x16 1x32 1x64
Operating Wavelength 1260nm ~ 1650nm
Fiber Type G.657A
Insertion Loss Max (S/P) 4.0/3.8 7.6/7.3 10.5/10.2 13.9/13.5 17.2/16.5 20.6/20.2
Uniformity* Max (S/P) 0.8 0.8/0.5 1.0/0.7 1.5/1.1 1.8/1.4 1.8/1.5
PDL*, Max (S/P) 0.15 0.3/0.2 0.3/0.2 0.3/0.2 0.3/0.2 0.3/0.2

Operating Temperature -40 ~ 85ºC
Splitter Type & Applications
Ordering Information
1x4 :  104
1x8 :  108
1x16 :  116
1x32 :  132
2x16 :  216
2x32 :  232
X (Fibre Cable Type)
1 :  250um
2 :  2.0 Cord
3 :  3.0 Cord
4 :  4Ch Fibre
8 :  8Ch Fibre
9 :  900um
XXX (Fibre Length )
1m :  100
1.5m : 150
X (Connector type)
0 :  None
1 :  FC/UPC
2 :  SC/UPC
3 :  LC/UPC
4 :  FC/APC
5 :  SC/APC
X (Fibre Cable Type)
1 :  250um
2 :  2.0 Cord
3 :  3.0 Cord
4 :  4Ch Fibre
8 :  8Ch Fibre
9 :  900um
X (Fanout Type)
0 :  None
1 :  35 x 12 x 7mm  Rectangular
XXX (Ribbon Fibre Length)
1m :  100
2m :  200
OR
XXX (Breakout Port Length)
1m :  100
2m :  200
X  (Connector Type)
0 :  None
1 :  FC/UPC
2 :  SC/UPC
3 :  LC/UPC
4 :  FC/APC
5 :  SC/APC
1 :  SUS Rectangular  Case
     (40x4x4 or 60x7x4)
2 :  Cascade Type
3 :  19” FDF Type
POS – XXX – XXXXX – XXXXXXX – X
Port In Package Type Out
Installed to a terminal box Installed to ODF Installed to distribution box